
G11 - Youngtimer

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

SuperSport
 

188 Per Gustafsson (SE)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki ZX6R 16:19.238 1:36.729 10

79 Timo Schönhals (DE) 0.173 2 0.173Yamaha R6
TT Racing

16:19.411 1:36.687 5

70 Christoph Mann (DE) 8.273 3 8.446Yamaha R6 16:27.684 1:37.169 7

56 René Schmid (CH) 21.601 4 30.047Honda CBR600 PC35
SwissEvoTeam

16:49.285 1:39.436 6

2 Günter Hessel (DE) 3.409 5 33.456Yamaha R6
Klassik Motorsport

16:52.694 1:39.821 8

37 Julian Künkler (DE) 5.549 6 39.005Ducati 748sp
SRSmotorradrac ing

16:58.243 1:40.007 4

81 Jens David (DE) 3.673 7 42.678Honda CBR 600
MAN on TRACK

17:01.916 1:39.825 9

27 Wolfram Kiese (DE) 4.282 8 46.960Honda CBR600
Honda Diekmann Racing

17:06.198 1:41.119 9

76 Patrick Gleim (DE) 0.468 9 47.428Yamaha R6 Rj03
BMS

17:06.666 1:40.885 9

66 Robert Wagner (DE) 2.594 10 50.022Kawasaki ZX 6 R
M-O RACING

17:09.260 1:41.209 6

60 Thomas Hinke (DE) 12.279 11 1:02.301Honda CBR 600 PC35
TH Racing

17:21.539 1:42.063 10

42 Henry Falk (DE) 1.185 12 1:03.486Yamaha R6
HHF Sport Freudenberg

17:22.724 1:42.491 10

46 Rainer Reißig (DE) 10.901 13 1:14.387Kawasaki ZX6R
Zöllner Racing Team

17:33.625 1:42.352 3

87 Mike Bandke (DE) 5.283 14 1:19.670Yamaha R6 RJ 03
Die 2

17:38.908 1:43.188 7

145 Frank Piotrowski (DE) 12.470 15 1:32.140Yamaha R6-Rj03
Speedcat

17:51.378 1:44.639 8

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

14 Karsten Riechel (DE)  DNF -- 9 laps --Bimota YB9 SR YB 9 SR
Pronto Bike Service

15:25.691 1:40.826 4

26 Thomas Böddeker (DE) 1:25.694 17 1:25.694Yamaha R6 16:51.385 1:49.984 6

22 Kurt Achenbach (DE) 23.388 18 1:49.082Honda CBR 600 PC  35
Hangover Racing Team

17:14.773 1:51.768 5

560 Ulla Baumann (DE)  19 -- 8 laps --Honda CBR600 17:04.975 2:04.136 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik Youngtimer Senior (400cm³/4Zyl.; 500cm³/2Zyl.; 700cm³/1Zyl.)
 

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.687  in lap  5  by  nbr. 79 : Timo Schönhals (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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G11 - Youngtimer

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

917 Swen Hoffmann (DE)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki ZXR400
ALBrac ing

17:32.240 1:43.046 4

975 Geert Donker (DE) 7.894 2 7.894Kawasaki ZXR400
D.R.T.

17:40.134 1:43.840 7

957 Ingo Benndorf (DE) 12.266 3 20.160Honda CBR400RR 17:52.400 1:44.787 8

919 Axel Jöst (DE) 1.366 4 21.526Kawasaki ZXR400
Team DMV

17:53.766 1:45.027 9

816 Justian Eliano König (DE) 10.076 5 31.602Kawasaki ZXR 400 18:03.842 1:46.866 9

65 Thomas Schulze (DE)  6 -- 9 laps --MZ Skorpion 16:35.135 1:48.099 7

918 Frank Stockhecke (DE) 1.221 7 1.221Honda CBR400
Classic Racing OWL

16:36.356 1:48.286 2

594 Jonas Nahues (DE) 5.043 8 6.264Honda NC  29
HB Cross Racing

16:41.399 1:49.001 7

33 Joachim Brockmann (DE) 10.780 9 17.044Bals-BMW R90S
Molinari Moto C lub

16:52.179 1:50.321 5

9 Uwe Kaßburg (DE) 4.562 10 21.606MZ Skorpion Youngtimer 16:56.741 1:50.522 5

115 Klaus Ellegard (DK)  11 -- 8 laps --Kawasaki ZXR400 16:55.863 1:48.747 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

966 Gerald Schlachtbauer (DE)  DNF -- 6 laps --Kawasaki ZXR400
Buffn-Racing-Bruckbach

11:27.433 1:52.096 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Youngrider Trophy
 

3 Luca Göttlicher (DE)  1 -- 10 laps --Honda NSF250
Lucky Luc Racing Team/MC Augsburg e.V.

16:48.528 1:38.487 6

77 Noel Willemsen (DE) 10.424 2 10.424Honda NSF 250
F. Koch Rennsport

16:58.952 1:39.228 7

49 Loris Schönrock (DE) 37.470 3 47.894Honda NSF250
F. Koch Rennsport

17:36.422 1:43.091 7

20 René Voss (DE) 6.532 4 54.426Honda NSF250
MSC Münster

17:42.954 1:43.612 7

13 Max Muckle (DE)  5 -- 9 laps --KTM RC390 16:42.186 1:49.131 6

144 Tom Zimmermann (DE) 1:01.287 6 1:01.287KTM RC390
MC ATÜ Alpershausen

17:43.473 1:55.816 4

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.687  in lap  5  by  nbr. 79 : Timo Schönhals (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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